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Description

198408070001
67790

08/07/1984
12:00:00

BAKER LEON
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOUNTAIN
STATES GAS
DEVT

357 922 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:331 Pg:227
Instr
#:19810219000
018770

199210090002
30261

10/09/1992
03:58:08

CRAPET
ANTHONY J

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199305180001
41801

05/18/1993
10:07:11

BULL SANDRA
K

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199305180001
41811

05/18/1993
10:07:12

BARBEE
REBECCA
SUSAN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON
AND
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199507100001
80311

07/10/1995
03:04:05

BLANKENSHIP
LYNN W

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199507100001
80321

07/10/1995
03:04:06

BROWN ICEL
A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199301290000
28351

202212270004
59610

12/27/2022
12:22:12

AMORTIZING
RESIDENTIAL
COLLATERAL
TRUST

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

199204130000
43271

04/13/1992
03:17:03

HORTON
JESSE G JR

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199305100001
31841

05/10/1993
10:22:36

GRAHAM
CHARLOTTE A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

199210090002
29211

199312200004
07911

12/20/1993
01:29:48

MADISON
JERRY L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07921

12/20/1993
01:29:49

MILLER
JOYCE M

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07931

12/20/1993
01:29:51

LACY DIANNE Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199411210003
46531

11/21/1994
02:24:49

PRICHARD
JUDI

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199210290002
50941

199504250001
06941

04/25/1995
01:26:17

MARTIN
PAMELA G

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIGHLAND
BANK

199305200001
44961

199601180000
17311

01/18/1996
08:00:34

MCCARTY
JOYCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199707070002
09971

07/07/1997
08:39:49

MARTIN
TAMMY C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199408190002
58751

199902040000
49511

02/04/1999
09:51:36

NICHOLAS
ANJANETTE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
TRUST VII

199611260003
89481

199902040000
49521

02/04/1999
09:51:37

NICHOLAS
ANJANETTE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199801200000
18921



200403010001
03550

03/01/2004
10:06:00

PAULLIN POE Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CENTURY
BANK FSB

199503060000
57831

201101270000
29180

01/27/2011
02:15:51

CWMBS RE
PERFORMING
LOAD TRUST
SERIES 2002-2

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

198408070001
67660

08/07/1984
12:00:00

CATES
JEFFERY C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CITY
NATL BANK
HOUSTO

357 922 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:331 Pg:227
Instr
#:19810219000
018770

199211130002
67991

11/13/1992
04:02:24

BRASHER
ROBERT E

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
HOMES INC

199312200004
07941

12/20/1993
01:29:52

BOYD
FLOYCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199403070000
72741

03/07/1994
08:59:03

CONSTANT
CHERYL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

199408290002
67351

08/29/1994
12:25:26

CAMP SUSAN
M

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

201005100001
45910

05/10/2010
10:20:45

224 HP
PRIVATE
INVESTOR XV
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060407000
161070

200403080001
18930

03/08/2004
02:20:00

ADAMS
LESLIE B

Grantor DEEDS BHM ES TU
MALADE?#33
LLC

200708060003
65680

08/06/2007
12:57:17

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY OF
NORTH
CAROLINA
INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONAL
DEFAULT REO
SERVICES
LLC DBA

199305120001
36691

05/12/1993
03:16:13

MCLEMORE
MICHEAL D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312200004
07901

12/20/1993
01:29:46

LITTLEFIELD
JAMES M

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK


