Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 18; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198408070001 67790	08/07/1984 12:00:00	BAKER LEON C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOUNTAIN STATES GAS DEVT	357	922			Bk Type:DEED Bk:331 Pg:227 Instr #:19810219000 018770	·
199210090002 30261	10/09/1992 03:58:08	CRAPET ANTHONY J	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199305180001 41801	05/18/1993 10:07:11	BULL SANDRA K	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						
199305180001 11811	05/18/1993 10:07:12	BARBEE REBECCA SUSAN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON AND ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC						
199507100001 30311	07/10/1995 03:04:05	BLANKENSHIP LYNN W	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199507100001 30321	07/10/1995 03:04:06	BROWN ICEL A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199301290000 28351	
202212270004 59610	12/27/2022 12:22:12	AMORTIZING RESIDENTIAL COLLATERAL TRUST	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC						
199204130000 43271	04/13/1992 03:17:03	HORTON JESSE G JR	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199305100001 31841	05/10/1993 10:22:36	GRAHAM CHARLOTTE A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK					199210090002 29211	
199312200004 )7911	12/20/1993 01:29:48	MADISON JERRY L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07921	12/20/1993 01:29:49	MILLER JOYCE M	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 )7931	12/20/1993 01:29:51	LACY DIANNE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199411210003 16531	11/21/1994 02:24:49	PRICHARD JUDI	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199210290002 50941	
199504250001 06941	04/25/1995 01:26:17	MARTIN PAMELA G	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIGHLAND BANK					199305200001 44961	
199601180000 17311	01/18/1996 08:00:34	MCCARTY JOYCE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
99707070002 9971	07/07/1997 08:39:49	MARTIN TAMMY C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199408190002 58751	
99902040000 9511	02/04/1999 09:51:36	NICHOLAS ANJANETTE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID STATE TRUST VII					199611260003 89481	
199902040000 49521	02/04/1999 09:51:37	NICHOLAS ANJANETTE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199801200000 18921	

	T	T	I	T	I	I	T	I	T	I 1	
200403010001 03550	03/01/2004 10:06:00	PAULLIN POE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CENTURY BANK FSB					199503060000 57831	
201101270000 29180	01/27/2011 02:15:51	CWMBS RE PERFORMING LOAD TRUST SERIES 2002-2	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP						
198408070001 67660	08/07/1984 12:00:00	CATES JEFFERY C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CITY NATL BANK HOUSTO	357	922			Bk Type:DEED Bk:331 Pg:227 Instr #:19810219000 018770	
199211130002 67991	11/13/1992 04:02:24	BRASHER ROBERT E	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID STATE HOMES INC						
199312200004 07941	12/20/1993 01:29:52	BOYD FLOYCE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199403070000 72741	03/07/1994 08:59:03	CONSTANT CHERYL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK						
199408290002 67351	08/29/1994 12:25:26	CAMP SUSAN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
201005100001 45910	05/10/2010 10:20:45	224 HP PRIVATE INVESTOR XV LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20060407000 161070	
200403080001 18930	03/08/2004 02:20:00	ADAMS LESLIE B	Grantor	DEEDS	BHM ES TU MALADE?#33 LLC						
200708060003 65680	08/06/2007 12:57:17	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY OF NORTH CAROLINA INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONAL DEFAULT REO SERVICES LLC DBA						
199305120001 36691	05/12/1993 03:16:13	MCLEMORE MICHEAL D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199312200004 07901	12/20/1993 01:29:46	LITTLEFIELD JAMES M	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						